From: Hutton. Richard H

To: "Council, Greq"; Hayes, Joshua; Helton, Kelsey; Jim Erickson (Jim.Erickson@tetratech.com); John Herbert
(irherbert1863@yahoo.com); John Mousa; Kestle. Rusty; McCoy. Carrie; Miller.Scott@epamail.epa.gov; Mitchell
Brourman (mitch.brourman@hanson.biz) ; Osteen.Bill@epamail.epa.gov; Pearson, Stewart E.; Richard Jackson;
Stanley Feenstra; Taylor. Mark

Cc: Neil Thomson (neil.thomson@uwaterloo.ca); Neil R. Thomson (nthomson@uwaterloo.ca)

Subject: GRU Comments to Feb 13, 2015 Pre-Final Design for the Former Process Area ISGS Remediation for the
Koppers Gainesville Site

Date: Monday, March 16, 2015 6:15:57 PM

Attachments: GRU Comments to Feb 13 2015 Beazer ISGS Pre-Final Design Report-Final.pdf
Egnt of Code 3 NAPL-Cross Sections.pdf

Scott,

Attached are GRU’s Comments to the Feb 13, 2015 Pre-Final Design for the Former Process Area
ISGS Remediation for the Koppers Gainesville site. In addition to the two documents attached,
please click the hyperlink below for an additional attachment.

http://filedrop.gru.com/redeem.php?

f=63cb70e3b7192b90ab1599bc837523db&t=huttonrh@gru.com

Thank You

Rick Hutton, P.E.

Supervising Engineer

W/WW Division

Gainesville Regional Utilities

(352) 393-1218
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